Bigger Volume,
Wider Applications.
C
a
th
e
te
r
L
e
n
g
th
(c
m
)
C
a
th
e
te
r
D
ia
m
e
te
r
(F
r)
In
tr
o
d
u
c
e
r
S
iz
e
(F
r)
B
a
llo
o
n
 D
ia
m
e
te
r
(m
m
) Balloon Length (mm)
20 30 40 50 60 80
75 6 7 14 BOA142-75 BOA143-75 BOA144-75 BOA145-75 BOA146-75 BOA148-75
75 6 7 16 BOA162-75 BOA163-75 BOA164-75 BOA165-75 BOA166-75 BOA168-75
75 7 8 18 BOA182-75 BOA183-75 BOA184-75 BOA185-75 BOA186-75 BOA188-75
75 7 9 20 BOA202-75 BOA203-75 BOA204-75 BOA205-75 BOA206-75 BOA208-75
120 6 7 14 BOA142-120 BOA143-120 BOA144-120 BOA145-120 BOA146-120 BOA148-120
120 6 7 16 BOA162-120 BOA163-120 BOA164-120 BOA165-120 BOA166-120 BOA168-120
120 7 8 18 BOA182-120 BOA183-120 BOA184-120 BOA185-120 BOA186-120 BOA188-120
120 7 9 20 BOA202-120 BOA203-120 BOA204-120 BOA205-120 BOA206-120 BOA208-120
150 6 7 14 BOA142-150 BOA143-150 BOA144-150 BOA145-150 BOA146-150 BOA148-150
150 6 7 16 BOA162-150 BOA163-150 BOA164-150 BOA165-150 BOA166-150 BOA168-150
150 7 8 18 BOA182-150 BOA183-150 BOA184-150 BOA185-150 BOA186-150 BOA188-150
150 7 9 20 BOA202-150 BOA203-150 BOA204-150 BOA205-150 BOA206-150 BOA208-150
Product Codes.
Features.
•	 Available as up to a 20mm diameter balloon on a 6-7F low profile catheter.
•	 High pressure balloon inflation.
•	 Hydrophilic coating as standard.
Specifications.
Catheter Lengths:� 75cm, 120cm, 150cm
Nominal pressure:� 6atm
Rated Burst Pressure:	 Balloon Diameter Balloon Length: 20-50mm Balloon Length: 60-80mm
14  13atm  11atm
16  13atm  11atm
18  10atm  9atm
20  9atm  8atm
Guide Wire Compatible:� 0.035”
Coating:� Hydrophilic
Boa - Large diameter dilatation catheter.
Pan Medical Ltd
Barnett Way
Barnwood
Gloucester, UK
GL4 3RT
T: +44(0)1452 621 621
F: +44(0)1452 372 140